PA1005.100NLT
Part Number PA1005.100NLT
Manufacturer Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description XFRMR CURR SENSE 2.0MH 1:100 SMD
Quantity Available 2778 pcs in stock
Datasheets PA1005.100NLT.pdf
PA1005.100NLT Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of PA1005.100NLT
Manufacturer Part Number PA1005.100NLT Category Transformers
Manufacturer Pulse Electronics Corporation Description XFRMR CURR SENSE 2.0MH 1:100 SMD
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2778
Series PA1005.XXXNL Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount Size / Dimension 0.330" L x 0.284" W (8.38mm x 7.21mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.217" (5.50mm) Type Invasive
Frequency Range 50kHz ~ 1MHz Termination Style Gull Wing
Weight 0.014 oz (0.4g) Current Rating 20A
Inductance 2mH DC Resistance (DCR) 0.75 mOhm Primary, 5.5 Ohm Secondary
Turns Ratio - Primary:Secondary 1 : 100 E.T. -
Current Ratio - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Electronics Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PA1005.100NLT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for PA1005.100NLT
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
PA1005.050QNL XFMR CURR SENSE 1:50 AECQ SMD Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA1005.100NL XFMR,CURRENT SENSE 1:100 NPB Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA1005.070QNLT XFMR CURR SENSE 1:70 AECQ SMD Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA1005.060QNLT XFMR CURR SENSE 1:60 AECQ SMD Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA1005.070NLT XFRMR CURR SENSE 0.98MH 1:70 SMD Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA1005.100QNLT XFMR CURR SENSE 1:100 AECQ SMD Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA1005.050QNLT XFMR CURR SENSE 1:50 AECQ SMD Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA1005.100NLST PA1005.100NLST PULSE Pulse Electronics Corporation 693 pcs
PA1005.070NL XFMR,CURRENT SENSE 1:70 NPB Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA1005.070QNL XFMR CURR SENSE 1:70 AECQ SMD Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA100S48-15 IGBT Modules LAMBDA 1014 pcs
PA1005.100QNL XFMR CURR SENSE 1:100 AECQ SMD Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA1005.125NL XFMR,CURRENT SENSE 1:125 NPB Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA1005.060QNL XFMR CURR SENSE 1:60 AECQ SMD Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA1005.125QNL XFMR CURR SENSE 1:125 AECQ SMD Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA1005.125QNLT XFMR CURR SENSE 1:125 AECQ SMD Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
PA1005.150QNL XFMR CURR SENSE 1:150 AECQ SMD Potter & Brumfield Relays / TE Connectivity 118 pcs
PA100S48-12 IGBT Modules LAMBDA 1038 pcs
PA1005.125NLT PA1005.125NLT PULSE Pulse Electronics Corporation 5340 pcs
PA1005.150QNL XFMR CURR SENSE 1:150 AECQ SMD Pulse Electronics Corporation 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number